
Faenza 85 - Gara 1

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 23 ELGARI A. - KTM 17:50.722
Tempo Gara

1 1:57.125 15:13:59.536

2 1:56.725 15:15:56.261

3 1:58.227 15:17:54.488

4 1:58.076 15:19:52.564

5 1:57.728 15:21:50.292

6 1:58.783 15:23:49.075

7 1:59.637 15:25:48.712

8 2:00.030 15:27:48.742

9 1:59.379 15:29:48.121

 Po. 2 - # 94 BUSATTO P. - KTM + 17.237
Diff. Primo

1 2:00.548 15:14:02.968

2 2:00.181 15:16:03.149

3 2:00.616 15:18:03.765

4 2:02.075 15:20:05.840

5 2:00.420 15:22:06.260

6 1:58.151 15:24:04.411

7 1:58.769 15:26:03.180

8 2:01.089 15:28:04.269

9 2:01.089 15:30:05.358

 Po. 3 - # 129 SCOLLO M. - Yamaha + 19.501
Diff. Primo

1 2:06.481 15:14:09.402

2 2:01.053 15:16:10.455

3 1:59.650 15:18:10.105

4 1:59.350 15:20:09.455

5 2:00.100 15:22:09.555

6 2:00.258 15:24:09.813

7 1:59.292 15:26:09.105

8 1:58.798 15:28:07.903

9 1:59.719 15:30:07.622

 Po. 4 - # 725 BARBIERI M. - KTM + 34.708
Diff. Primo

1 2:08.588 15:14:11.111

2 2:01.086 15:16:12.197

3 2:00.777 15:18:12.974

4 2:00.826 15:20:13.800

5 2:00.859 15:22:14.659

6 2:01.442 15:24:16.101

7 2:01.040 15:26:17.141

8 2:03.219 15:28:20.360

9 2:02.469 15:30:22.829

 Po. 5 - # 10 MACRI` G. - KTM + 35.302
Diff. Primo

1 2:10.039 15:14:13.208

2 1:59.626 15:16:12.834

3 2:00.669 15:18:13.503

4 2:00.840 15:20:14.343

5 2:01.584 15:22:15.927

6 2:00.909 15:24:16.836

7 2:01.799 15:26:18.635

8 2:02.847 15:28:21.482

9 2:01.941 15:30:23.423

 Po. 6 - # 237 BARBIERI G. - KTM + 36.638
Diff. Primo

1 2:05.314 15:14:07.925

2 2:02.068 15:16:09.993

3 2:01.520 15:18:11.513

4 2:01.990 15:20:13.503

5 2:03.426 15:22:16.929

6 2:00.719 15:24:17.648

7 2:01.819 15:26:19.467

8 2:02.790 15:28:22.257

9 2:02.502 15:30:24.759

 Po. 7 - # 124 COPELLI M. - Husqvarna + 38.278
Diff. Primo

1 2:06.427 15:14:09.052

2 2:02.270 15:16:11.322

3 2:03.558 15:18:14.880

4 2:01.630 15:20:16.510

5 2:01.819 15:22:18.329

6 2:00.965 15:24:19.294

7 2:00.807 15:26:20.101

8 2:02.797 15:28:22.898

9 2:03.501 15:30:26.399

 Po. 8 - # 121 BISERNI F. - KTM + 39.105
Diff. Primo

1 2:09.896 15:14:12.542

2 2:01.819 15:16:14.361

3 2:01.343 15:18:15.704

4 2:01.797 15:20:17.501

5 2:01.759 15:22:19.260

6 2:00.790 15:24:20.050

7 2:02.475 15:26:22.525

8 2:02.526 15:28:25.051

9 2:02.175 15:30:27.226

 Po. 9 - # 500 ZORIACO F. - KTM + 1:07.012
Diff. Primo

1 2:09.702 15:14:12.227

2 2:05.131 15:16:17.358

3 2:05.857 15:18:23.215

4 2:05.931 15:20:29.146

5 2:06.299 15:22:35.445

6 2:03.668 15:24:39.113

7 2:04.122 15:26:43.235

8 2:04.565 15:28:47.800

9 2:07.333 15:30:55.133

 Po. 10 - # 227 CANOVARO E. - KTM + 1:14.911
Diff. Primo

1 2:14.096 15:14:17.098

2 2:06.399 15:16:23.497

3 2:05.175 15:18:28.672

4 2:05.284 15:20:33.956

5 2:06.087 15:22:40.043

6 2:07.121 15:24:47.164

7 2:05.180 15:26:52.344

8 2:05.419 15:28:57.763

9 2:05.269 15:31:03.032

 Po. 11 - # 131 TOZZI L. - KTM + 1:30.142
Diff. Primo

1 2:22.763 15:14:20.162

2 2:07.076 15:16:27.238

3 2:06.039 15:18:33.277

4 2:04.276 15:20:37.553

5 2:07.092 15:22:44.645

6 2:08.701 15:24:53.346

7 2:08.752 15:27:02.098

8 2:08.835 15:29:10.933

9 2:07.330 15:31:18.263

Fastest lap: 1:56.725 
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Faenza 85 - Gara 1

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 12 - # 269 DAL FITTO P. - KTM + 1:42.341
Diff. Primo

1 2:13.659 15:14:16.673

2 2:07.966 15:16:24.639

3 2:08.190 15:18:32.829

4 2:09.231 15:20:42.060

5 2:07.575 15:22:49.635

6 2:08.277 15:24:57.912

7 2:09.485 15:27:07.397

8 2:12.932 15:29:20.329

9 2:10.133 15:31:30.462

 Po. 13 - # 336 AGLIETTI L. - KTM + 1:49.143
Diff. Primo

1 2:20.991 15:14:24.598

2 2:08.295 15:16:32.893

3 2:07.752 15:18:40.645

4 2:08.667 15:20:49.312

5 2:09.386 15:22:58.698

6 2:08.501 15:25:07.199

7 2:10.426 15:27:17.625

8 2:10.543 15:29:28.168

9 2:09.096 15:31:37.264

 Po. 14 - # 461 GROSSI N. - Husqvarna + 1:49.805
Diff. Primo

1 2:18.058 15:14:15.457

2 2:11.300 15:16:26.757

3 2:09.941 15:18:36.698

4 2:10.203 15:20:46.901

5 2:11.253 15:22:58.154

6 2:09.656 15:25:07.810

7 2:10.660 15:27:18.470

8 2:10.488 15:29:28.958

9 2:08.968 15:31:37.926

 Po. 15 - # 40 MILZA R. - Husqvarna + 2:13.877
Diff. Primo

1 2:35.775 15:14:38.966

2 2:11.128 15:16:50.094

3 2:11.111 15:19:01.205

4 2:09.736 15:21:10.941

5 2:09.689 15:23:20.630

6 2:06.649 15:25:27.279

7 2:08.405 15:27:35.684

8 2:09.189 15:29:44.873

9 2:17.125 15:32:01.998

 Po. 16 - # 33 LEOPARDI N. - KTM + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:23.557 15:14:20.956

2 2:11.060 15:16:32.016

3 2:11.278 15:18:43.294

4 2:14.964 15:20:58.258

5 2:12.983 15:23:11.241

6 2:13.909 15:25:25.150

7 2:11.711 15:27:36.861

8 2:12.810 15:29:49.671

 Po. 17 - # 9 BARTALUCCI F. - Husqvarna + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:19.923 15:14:23.706

2 2:12.621 15:16:36.327

3 2:11.454 15:18:47.781

4 2:12.626 15:21:00.407

5 2:12.943 15:23:13.350

6 2:13.088 15:25:26.438

7 2:13.636 15:27:40.074

8 2:13.773 15:29:53.847

 Po. 18 - # 252 RICCI L. - KTM + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:37.454 15:14:34.853

2 2:11.137 15:16:45.990

3 2:11.443 15:18:57.433

4 2:10.902 15:21:08.335

5 2:10.775 15:23:19.110

6 2:12.341 15:25:31.451

7 2:14.258 15:27:45.709

8 2:13.056 15:29:58.765

 Po. 19 - # 18 POLATO B. - KTM + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:53.877 15:14:51.276

2 2:11.632 15:17:02.908

3 2:07.467 15:19:10.375

4 2:09.393 15:21:19.768

5 2:09.024 15:23:28.792

6 2:09.859 15:25:38.651

7 2:10.515 15:27:49.166

8 2:09.848 15:29:59.014

 Po. 20 - # 888 MARIANI N. - KTM + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 3:14.243 15:15:16.905

2 2:07.430 15:17:24.335

3 2:07.754 15:19:32.089

4 2:06.968 15:21:39.057

5 2:04.760 15:23:43.817

6 2:06.504 15:25:50.321

7 2:04.788 15:27:55.109

8 2:05.833 15:30:00.942

 Po. 21 - # 482 MARTONE A. - KTM + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:24.135 15:14:27.628

2 2:15.333 15:16:42.961

3 2:13.875 15:18:56.836

4 2:13.308 15:21:10.144

5 2:11.591 15:23:21.735

6 2:12.601 15:25:34.336

7 2:16.221 15:27:50.557

8 2:12.809 15:30:03.366

 Po. 22 - # 20 FRANCHINI A. - Husqvarna + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:40.467 15:14:44.077

2 2:12.588 15:16:56.665

3 2:11.358 15:19:08.023

4 2:10.938 15:21:18.961

5 2:11.230 15:23:30.191

6 2:09.930 15:25:40.121

7 2:11.608 15:27:51.729

8 2:11.898 15:30:03.627

Fastest lap: 1:56.725 
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Faenza 85 - Gara 1

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 23 - # 67 PESSINA M. - KTM + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:42.924 15:14:47.042

2 2:13.933 15:17:00.975

3 2:12.016 15:19:12.991

4 2:12.523 15:21:25.514

5 2:15.912 15:23:41.426

6 2:13.423 15:25:54.849

7 2:15.328 15:28:10.177

8 2:11.898 15:30:22.075

 Po. 24 - # 997 QUARTINI L. - KTM + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 3:08.844 15:15:06.243

2 2:13.205 15:17:19.448

3 2:11.869 15:19:31.317

4 2:12.451 15:21:43.768

5 2:11.715 15:23:55.483

6 2:13.041 15:26:08.524

7 2:14.125 15:28:22.649

8 2:18.399 15:30:41.048

 Po. 25 - # 999 ALAMANNI E. - Yamaha + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 3:23.874 15:15:27.318

2 2:10.398 15:17:37.716

3 2:08.065 15:19:45.781

4 2:12.134 15:21:57.915

5 2:10.091 15:24:08.006

6 2:17.840 15:26:25.846

7 2:09.561 15:28:35.407

8 2:12.195 15:30:47.602

 Po. 26 - # 101 KRAL R. - KTM + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 3:12.957 15:15:16.224

2 2:15.824 15:17:32.048

3 2:12.697 15:19:44.745

4 2:11.970 15:21:56.715

5 2:12.145 15:24:08.860

6 2:18.583 15:26:27.443

7 2:11.862 15:28:39.305

8 2:10.412 15:30:49.717

 Po. 27 - # 281 BATTISTONI G. - KTM + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:18.408 15:14:21.677

2 2:59.951 15:17:21.628

3 2:33.924 15:19:55.552

4 2:10.883 15:22:06.435

5 2:13.952 15:24:20.387

6 2:10.369 15:26:30.756

7 2:09.403 15:28:40.159

8 2:10.732 15:30:50.891

 Po. 28 - # 208 GUERCINI D. - KTM + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:40.378 15:14:43.689

2 2:20.296 15:17:03.985

3 2:19.668 15:19:23.653

4 2:19.598 15:21:43.251

5 2:17.549 15:24:00.800

6 2:18.393 15:26:19.193

7 2:17.331 15:28:36.524

8 2:17.600 15:30:54.124

 Po. 29 - # 509 BORIANI A. - Husqvarna + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 3:23.625 15:15:26.850

2 2:19.209 15:17:46.059

3 2:19.019 15:20:05.078

4 2:20.737 15:22:25.815

5 2:21.502 15:24:47.317

6 2:22.753 15:27:10.070

7 2:20.576 15:29:30.646

8 2:18.852 15:31:49.498

 Po. 30 - # 55 FRANCUCCI L. - Yamaha + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 3:25.349 15:15:28.576

2 2:19.992 15:17:48.568

3 2:17.208 15:20:05.776

4 2:18.591 15:22:24.367

5 2:16.102 15:24:40.469

6 2:26.620 15:27:07.089

7 2:23.146 15:29:30.235

8 2:23.811 15:31:54.046

 Po. 31 - # 221 MANSERVIGI I. - KTM + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 3:25.910 15:15:29.524

2 2:22.946 15:17:52.470

3 2:20.941 15:20:13.411

4 2:23.358 15:22:36.769

5 2:20.346 15:24:57.115

6 2:19.839 15:27:16.954

7 2:19.008 15:29:35.962

8 2:18.370 15:31:54.332

 Po. 32 - # 179 VANNELLI G. - Husqvarna + 2 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 3:34.778 15:15:32.177

2 2:30.258 15:18:02.435

3 2:28.943 15:20:31.378

4 2:26.383 15:22:57.761

5 2:25.057 15:25:22.818

6 2:29.325 15:27:52.143

7 2:24.913 15:30:17.056

 Po. 33 - # 220 VALENTINI A. - KTM + 2 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 3:15.113 15:15:19.249

2 2:32.559 15:17:51.808

3 2:31.460 15:20:23.268

4 2:28.860 15:22:52.128

5 2:27.131 15:25:19.259

6 2:28.556 15:27:47.815

7 2:30.235 15:30:18.050

 Po. 34 - # 235 DIONISI B. - KTM + 2 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 3:21.313 15:15:25.913

2 2:33.131 15:17:59.044

3 2:31.027 15:20:30.071

4 2:29.495 15:22:59.566

5 2:29.770 15:25:29.336

6 2:32.576 15:28:01.912

7 2:34.743 15:30:36.655

Fastest lap: 1:56.725 
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Faenza 85 - Gara 1

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 35 - # 30 POLATO C. - KTM + 2 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 3:27.660 15:15:32.562

2 2:45.001 15:18:17.563

3 2:42.488 15:21:00.051

4 2:41.921 15:23:41.972

5 2:40.964 15:26:22.936

6 2:40.031 15:29:02.967

7 2:36.649 15:31:39.616

 Po. 36 - # 229 LINARI E. - KTM + 3 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 4:46.968 15:16:52.374

2 2:42.026 15:19:34.400

3 2:39.511 15:22:13.911

4 2:37.004 15:24:50.915

5 2:32.498 15:27:23.413

6 2:33.427 15:29:56.840

 Po. 37 - # 99 ZAGAGLIA M. - KTM + 6 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 4:41.990 15:16:39.389

2 2:05.971 15:18:45.360

3 2:12.082 15:20:57.442

 Po. 38 - # 49 STROZZI L. - KTM + 8 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:18.565 15:14:22.239

 Po. 39 - # 45 NEGRI D. - KTM + 8 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 15:21.757 15:27:24.676

Fastest lap: 1:56.725 
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